

## International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention

*e-ISSN:* 2319 – 7722 *p-ISSN:* 2319 – 7714

## CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Where women are worshipped, there the Gods rejoice but already married Indian Actresses शादीशुदा महिला, अभिनेत्री in indecent provocative clothes ,dancing, romancing other men दूसरे मर्द के साथ on screen, is it a new normal, an innovative trend or the degradation of Indian Culture ? An overview of the traditional role of women in Hinduism from an apolitical Hindu Babuji perspective" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

## Your article has been published with following details:

| Author's Name:     | Yudhistir S.M.F. Jugessur   |
|--------------------|---|
| Journal Name:      | International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI) |
| Journal Web:       | www.ijhssi.org  |
| Journal Type:      | Online & Offline  |
| Review Type:       | Peer Review Refereed  |
| Publication Year:  | 2024  |
| Publication Month: | February  |
| Vol No.:           | 13  |
| Issue No.:         | 02  |



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI) E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor : 5.35

UGC Approval Serial Number: 4098 & UGC Journal Number: 47449